

## Moore Haven High School Scholarship Organization, Inc.

## BUY A BRICK PROGRAM

## Be a part of the new Moore Haven Middle-High School!

Bricks will be engraved according to your specifications and placed adjacent to *Spirit Hall* on the new *Moore Haven Middle-High School* campus. Your contribution from the sale of each brick will be used to support scholarships for graduating seniors.

Celebrate your graduation year, honor a friend, highlight your athletic /club/academic achievements, advertise your business, or remember a loved one.

Whatever your reason, leave a permanent remembrance for years to come. Print your inscription as you want it to appear on the brick. Text will be centered on each brick.

4 x 8 Brick \$100.00, 18 characters per line, including spaces and punctuation, Maximum of 3 lines

## PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM AND YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO:

Moore Haven High School Scholarship Organization, Inc.

Post Office Box 795

Moore Haven, FL 33471

Moore Haven High School Scholarship Organization, Inc., is a 501(C)3 tax exempt organization. All donations are tax deductible.

Email: <a href="mailto:mhhs.scholarship@yahoo.com">mhhs.scholarship@yahoo.com</a>
An acknowledgement letter will be sent as your receipt

AMOUNT ENCLOSED: \$			<u> </u>	
Name:			Phone (	)
Address:				
City:	State:	Zip:		
Email:				